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Average grade: 1.9
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� Lectureship: 0

� Minor subject: 0

� FFF: 0

1 Please rate the quality of the lecturer’s teaching.
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Quality of the course material (slides, exercise sheets, lecture notes, ...)
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Usefulness of the course material to prepare or review the presented
topics
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Clarification of topics by giving examples
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Articulation and pronounciation of the lecturer

0
2

4
6

8

8

2

0 0 0

++ + − −− N/A

Competence and knowledge of the lecturer
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Commitment and enthusiasm of the lecturer
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2 Please rate the organisation of the course.
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Allocation of the exercise groups

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

6

4

0 0 0

++ + − −− N/A

Availability of the course materials (eCampus, Website, ...)
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Assistance outside of the course/exercise
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Satisfying number of exercise groups
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Flexible scheduling of the exercise groups
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3 Please rate how the following statements fit your opinion.

Totally
agree

Partially
agree

Partially
disagree

Totally
disagree N/A

The organisation of the course seemed to be well−thought−out
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The exercises/homework tasks were verbalised very well
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The preconditioned contents of this couse were adequately known
to me
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The contents of this course matched the goals given in the module
description
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Within the course scientific methods and concepts have been
imparted to me
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The contents of the course had a relation to practical problems
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agree
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agree

Partially
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Totally
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In this course I have been taught helpful knowledge and abilities
which I can use in my later work life
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This course boosted my interest in this area of studies
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4 Please estimate the effort and complexity of this course.

too high exactly right too low N/A

The speed of the proceeding was ...
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The amount of material to be studied was ...
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The complexity of the lecture was ...
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The complexity of the exercises was ...
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The effort needed to solve the exercises/homework tasks was ...
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The effort for the preparation and revision of the lecture was ...
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5 How many hours per week did you spend on this lecture (including the visit of the lecture
and exercise groups) on average?
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6 Please assess the value of the exercise groups to help understanding the presented topics.
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Repetition of the course topics
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Clarification of questions regarding the course
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Application of the contents of the course
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Presentation of solutions for exercises
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Preparation for the final exam (estimation)
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7 Please rank the size of the rooms and exercise groups.

too big appropriate too small N/A

The lecture room was ...
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The size of the exercise group was ...
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8 Please compare your interest in the topics of the course before and after visiting the course.

Extremely
interested

Very
interested

Somewhat
interested

Almost not
interested N/A

Before visiting the course
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9 Please give an overall rating of the course on a scale from excellent (1) to very poor (6).

excellent (1) good (2) satisfactory (3) adequate (4) poor (5) very poor (6)
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10 Comments

Which things of the course did you
like?

What could be improved? You can leave remarks and feed-
back to our survey here.

Das Tutorium beim David war klasse.
Er hat auch schon auf schwierige The-
mengebiete der Vorlesung vorbereitet
bevor dise in der Vorlesung dran kamen.

Überragendes Tutorium. Die Vorlesung
war gut verständlich und mit geeigne-
ten Beispielen. Fragen in der VL wur-
den in der Regel gut beantwortet. Alles
in Allem eine gute Theorie Vorlesung.

Es könnte ein Skript zur Verfügung ge-
stellt werden. (Auch wenn das buch des
Dozenten gut zur Vorlesung passt.)

Der Dozent ist sehr motiviert, das Buch
ist sehr gut, die Übungsaufgaben sind
interessant und verleiten zum knobeln,
der Dozent gestaltet die Vorlesung sehr
kurzweilig.

Elektronische Version des Buches be-
reitstellen

Warum ist die Umfrage nicht mehr elek-
tronisch???

Skript
detailiertere/präzisere Aufgabenstel-
lung
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